General information about company

Scrip code 509055

NSE Symbol VISAKAIND
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE392A01021

Name of the company

Visaka Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat 87N Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.09
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 1.45
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.52
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 4.01




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Shareholding as a % of s
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89TY | shareholder | shareholders | P'€ UP paic-up ying B (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity shares | equit Deposito VII) =AV)+ Total as a
@ (IT) (III) quty quity posttory (VID=UV)* | SeRR, 1957) (VIT) As
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a% o f, (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 41836245 41836245 48.42 41836245 41836245 | 48.42
Group
(B) Public 51155 44568515 44568515 51.58 44568515 44568515 | 51.58
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 51163 86404760 86404760 100 86404760 86404760 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of
assuming Number of Shares pledged
full Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIIT)
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | convertible Number of
Category . Shares . L. .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of .~ | Underlying . ;
Outstanding . convertible |asa held in
D sharcholder . Outstanding - .
convertible securities percentage dematerialized
(I " Warrants . Asa Asa
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted % of % of form (XIV)
X) Warrants share tgtal t(: tal Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) Shares | NO- (a) Shares category | category | category
(XTy= (VID* held held @ @)
(X)Asa% (b) (b)
of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) }% 48.42 9.56 | 5130000 | 12.26 |41836245
romoter
Group
(B) Public 51.58 43908815 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4.63 |5130000|5.94 85745060 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. ? hareholding asa | class of sccurities (1X)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held 7o of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up . - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ; as per SCRR, a7/ 0
(I1I) shares held Depository IV)+H(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) [ (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: [ Class o
(Iv) held (v | Receipts (VD) | (VD) %of (A+BC2) |3 8 | S8 1ol | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 40824560 40824560 | 47.25 40824560 40824560 | 47.25
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 1011685 1011685 1.17 1011685 1011685 |1.17
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 41836245 41836245 | 48.42 41836245 41836245 | 48.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 41836245 41836245 | 48.42 41836245 41836245 | 48.42
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)NDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
(d) Banks 1 5625 5625 0.01 5625 5625 0.01
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 1 2250 2250 0 2250 2250 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 10875 10875 0.01 10875 10875 0.01

@

Institutions (Foreign)




Foreign Portfolio

(d) 17 255448 255448 0.3 255448 255448 |0.3
Investors Category I
(2) Any Other (specify) |4 11750 11750 0.01 11750 11750 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2) 21 267198 267198 0.31 267198 267198 | 0.31
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 2565 2565 0 2565 2565 0
and nominee
directors)
(c) Key Managerial 2 1015 1015 0 1015 1015 0
Personnel
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 804415 804415 0.93 804415 804415 0.93
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share | 424+ 29310262 29310262 | 33.92 29310262 29310262 | 33.92
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ; 5 3640586 3640586 | 4.21 3640586 3640586 |4.21
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) i\;‘l’l‘{‘llz)es‘dem Indians | 759 1088973 1088973 | 1.26 1088973 1088973 | 1.26
0 Bodies Corporate 298 7091500 7091500 8.21 7091500 7091500 |8.21
(m) Any Other (specify) 1138 2351126 2351126 2.72 2351126 2351126 |2.72
Sub-Total (B)(4) 51131 44290442 44290442 | 51.26 44290442 44290442 [ 51.26
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 51155 44568515 44568515 | 51.58 44568515 44568515 [ 51.58
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)

“)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 51163 86404760 86404760 | 100 86404760 86404760 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 51163 86404760 86404760 | 100 86404760 86404760 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of Shares pledged
X assuming full | Locked in shares |or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of N Shares .
o.of . conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Sh Underlying . Number of
. ares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying U . Outstanding . equity shares
) nderlying . securities ( as a .
Sr. Outstanding 0 . convertible A held in
. utstanding o percentage of sa 0 .
convertible | o securities diluted share % of As a % | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (XI)= total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) ! Warrants capita No. (a) Shar No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) () (VIDHX) As a ares held (i) (ii) (iif)
% of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 47.25 4000000 | 9.8 5130000 | 12.57 | 40824560
(d) 1.17 0 0 0 0 1011685
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 48.42 4000000 | 9.56 5130000 |12.26 | 41836245
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.42 4000000 [ 9.56 | 5130000 | 12.26 | 41836245
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.01 5625 0 0 0




@) 0 0 0 0 0
?ﬁf‘Tbtal(B) 0.01 5625 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.3 255448 0 0 0
(2) 0.01 0 0 0 0
zgf‘Tb“”(B) 031 255448 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 2565 0 0 0
(c) 0 1015 0 0 0
() 0.93 804415 0 0 0
(2) 33.92 28672812 0 0 0
(h) 4.21 3640586 0 0 0
(1) 1.26 1088973 0 0 0
D 8.21 7086250 0 0 0
(m) 2.72 2351126 0 0 0
i;f'Tbud(B) 51.26 53647742 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 51.58 43908815 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 100 4000000 | 4.63 85745060

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

100

4000000

4.63

5130000

5.94

85745060




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

G VIVEKANAND

G SAROJA

GADDAM VRITIKA

GADDAM VAISHNAVI

GADDAM VAMSI KRISHNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACVPG2011Q

AFSPG1566L

AKDPG6606R

ANXPG4695F

ARKPK1655L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

34365215

5310695

270000

270000

608650

40824560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

34365215

5310695

270000

270000

608650

40824560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.77

6.15

0.31

0.31

0.7

47.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

34365215

5310695

270000

270000

608650

40824560

Class eg:y

Total

34365215

5310695

270000

270000

608650

40824560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.77

6.15

0.31

0.31

0.7

47.25




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

39.77 6.15 0.31 0.31 0.7 47.25
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 1250000 1750000 250000 250000 500000 4000000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 3.64 32.95 92.59 92.59 82.15 9.8
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 2000000 3060000 20000 0 50000 5130000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 5.82 57.62 7.41 0 8.21 12.57
Number of equity | 34365215 5310695 270000 270000 608650 40824560

shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Trusts

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUDRA ROOFINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

G.VIVEKANAND FAMILY TRUST- Trustees
(G Viveknand, .G Saroja Vivekanand)

SV FAMILY TRUST-Trustees ( G. Vamsi
Krishna, G Vivekanand and G, Saroja
Vivekanand)

PAN (IT)

AABCV1454D

AACTG3602])

AAVTSI1201IN

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750665

183510

77510

1011685

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

750665

183510

77510

1011685

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.21

0.09

1.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

750665

183510

77510

1011685




Class eg:y

Total

750665

183510

77510

1011685

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.87

0.21

0.09

1.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.21

0.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1I)

No. (a)

0

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 !
Number of equity

shares held in 750665 183510 77510 1011685
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIGILANCE SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACV6834E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

4134120

4134120

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

4134120

4134120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.78

4.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4134120

4134120

Class eg:y

Total

4134120

4134120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.78

4.78




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.78

4.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4134120

4134120

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1135

1138

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2525

2347503

1098

2351126

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

2525

2347503

1098

2351126

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.72

2.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2525

2347503

1098

2351126




Class eg:y

Total

2525

2347503

1098

2351126

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.72

2.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.72

2.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2525

2347503

1098

2351126




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







